
 

 

S.No. Name  of the  Claimant 
Claim Amount 

(in INR) (A+B+C) 

Admitted 
Amount (in INR) 

A 

Rejected 
Amount (in 

INR) B 

Amount under 
verification (in 

INR) C 

1. 
Executive Trading 
Company Pvt. Ltd. 

                   
199,126,247           101,435,168 97,691,079  - 

2. Shrileka Trading Pvt Ltd.          50,000,000 
                   

50,000,000  -  - 

3. 
Maharashtra Sales Tax 
Department  792,248,763 792,248,763 -  - 

4. MSTC Limited 
                   

39,671,234 39,671,234  -  - 

5. IVRCL Limited     6,035,528 - - 6,035,528 

6. 

Commissioner of 
Customs, NS-II, JNCH, 
Nhava Sheva 1,375,639,067 - - 1,375,639,067 

  Total 2,46,27,20,839 

 

98,33,55,165 97,691,079 1,38,16,74,595 

 
 

TOPWORTH PIPES & TUBES PVT. LTD. 
LIST OF CREDITORS 

LIST OF CLAIM RECEIVED  FROM OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 
EXCEPT WORKMAN AND EMPLOYEES 

FORM B 


